
LA BAULE WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

23rd till 29th October 2017 -- La Baule (FR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

CHO Jae Ho KR 80 42 1.904 4 7 6 1

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 50 47 1.063 2 10 5 2

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 42 43 0.976 0 8 5 3

LEE Young Hoon KR 80 46 1.739 4 9 5 1

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 78 51 1.529 2 10 7 2

LIM Jung Wan KR 45 51 0.882 0 6 4 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 74 45 1.644 2 6 6 1

HOFMAN Glenn NL 71 49 1.448 2 6 5 2

SORENSEN Jacob DK 66 56 1.178 2 10 7 3

KANG Dong Koong KR 80 29 2.758 4 9 9 1

CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 52 1.153 2 7 6 2

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 47 39 1.205 0 8 7 3

CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 49 1.632 4 5 5 1

SAYGINER Semih TR 71 39 1.820 2 15 9 2

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 50 46 1.086 0 5 5 3

CHO Myung Woo KR 80 51 1.568 3 9 7 1

MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 56 1.428 3 6 5 2

DUNCH Lars DK 67 49 1.367 0 13 10 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 45 1.777 4 6 6 1

MA Minh Cam VN 64 53 1.207 2 5 4 2

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 51 54 0.944 0 7 5 3

MARTINEZ David ES 80 43 1.860 4 9 9 1

SEO Chang Hoon KR 69 48 1.437 2 8 7 2

DUONG Anh Vu VN 51 39 1.307 0 6 6 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 51 1.568 4 8 6 1

PALAZON Javier ES 75 46 1.630 2 10 5 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 63 55 1.145 0 7 4 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 80 53 1.509 4 10 7 1

CENET Lütfi TR 79 47 1.680 2 8 6 2

FORTHOMME Roland BE 48 42 1.142 0 6 5 3

CAPAK Can TR 80 43 1.860 4 8 7 1

KANG Sang Ku KR 54 40 1.350 2 4 4 2

NADY Riad EG 59 51 1.156 0 5 4 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 80 55 1.454 3 10 7 1

KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 59 1.355 3 9 8 2

CHRISTOFOROU Christakis CY 53 46 1.152 0 5 5 3
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LA BAULE WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

23rd till 29th October 2017 -- La Baule (FR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 KANG Dong Koong KR 80 29 2.758 4 9 9 1

0 CHO Jae Ho KR 80 42 1.904 4 7 6 2

0 MARTINEZ David ES 80 43 1.860 4 9 9 3

0 CAPAK Can TR 80 43 1.860 4 8 7 4

0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 45 1.777 4 6 6 5

0 LEE Young Hoon KR 80 46 1.739 4 9 5 6

0 CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 49 1.632 4 5 5 7

0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 51 1.568 4 8 6 8

UYMAZ Birol TR 80 53 1.509 4 10 7 9

CHO Myung Woo KR 80 51 1.568 3 9 7 10

KIM Jae Guen KR 80 55 1.454 3 10 7 11

LEPPENS Eddy BE 74 45 1.644 2 6 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 56 1.428 3 6 5 1

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 59 1.355 3 9 8 2

0 SAYGINER Semih TR 71 39 1.820 2 15 9 3

4 CENET Lütfi TR 79 47 1.680 2 8 6 4

5 PALAZON Javier ES 75 46 1.630 2 10 5 5

6 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 78 51 1.529 2 10 7 6

7 HOFMAN Glenn NL 71 49 1.448 2 6 5 7

8 SEO Chang Hoon KR 69 48 1.437 2 8 7 8

9 KANG Sang Ku KR 54 40 1.350 2 4 4 9

10 MA Minh Cam VN 64 53 1.207 2 5 4 10

11 CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 52 1.153 2 7 6 11

12 JAESCHKE Dustin DE 50 47 1.063 2 10 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 SORENSEN Jacob DK 66 56 1.178 2 10 7 1

14 DUNCH Lars DK 67 49 1.367 0 13 10 2

15 DUONG Anh Vu VN 51 39 1.307 0 6 6 3

16 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 47 39 1.205 0 8 7 4

17 NADY Riad EG 59 51 1.156 0 5 4 5

18 CHRISTOFOROU Christakis CY 53 46 1.152 0 5 5 6

19 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 63 55 1.145 0 7 4 7

20 FORTHOMME Roland BE 48 42 1.142 0 6 5 8

21 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 50 46 1.086 0 5 5 9

22 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 42 43 0.976 0 8 5 10

23 ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 51 54 0.944 0 7 5 11

24 LIM Jung Wan KR 45 51 0.882 0 6 4 12
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